

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67335
Full Product Name	Crème Filled Chocolate Bunnies
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Milk Chocolate (60%) Sugar, Whole MILK powder, Cpcpa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifer (SOYA Lecithin), Flavouring: Milk Crème Filling (40%): Sugar, Vegetable Oils(Palm), Skimmed MILK Powde, Whey Powder, Emulsifer (SOYA lecithin. Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Soluds 28% minimum, Milk Solids 16% minimum.
May contain statements	MILK, SOYA, WHEY, May contain nuts and cereals containing gluten.
Net Quantity in grams	154G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	World of Sweets LTD PO BOX 2318 Belfast BT1 (BH
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04/01/2022		V1		